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UFFICIO TECNICO 
 

 

CRONOPROGRAMMA  
 

Giorni dal decreto 

di finanziamento 

Progettazione 

esecutiva 

Indizione 

gara 

d’appalto 

Aggiudicazione 

gara d’appalto 

Inizio 

lavori 

Fine 

lavori  

Certificato 

di collaudo 

30       

60       

90       

120       

150       

180       

210       

240       

270       

300       

360       

420       

 

Portalbera, 20/10/2023       Il Responsabile del Progetto 

         Ing. arch. Cristina Maria Covini 


